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THANKSGIVING SCHEDULES*

Publication Day: Ad Deadline
Wednesday (11-23-16) Fri. (11-18-16) - 5:00 pm

Thursday (11-24-16) Fri. (11-18-16) - 5:00 pm

Friday (11-25-16) Mon. (11-21-16) - 5:00 pm

Saturday (11-26-16) Wed. (11-23-16) Noon

Sunday (11-27-16) Wed. (11-23-16) Noon

Monday (11-28-16) Wed. (11-23-16) Noon

Tuesday (11-29-16) Wed. (11-23-16) Noon
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CT Post, The News-Times, The Hour  
The Advocate & Greenwich Time  
Ad Production Schedule:

Hearst CT Community Newspapers  
Ad Production Schedule:

 Connecticut Post  |  The News-Times  |  The Advocate  |  Greenwich Time
Westport News  |  New Canaan News  |  Fairfield Citizen  |  Darien News  |  Greater New Milford Spectrum

Publication Day: Ad Deadline
Spectrum (11-25-16) Fri. (11-18-16) - 1 pm

New Canaan News (11-25-16) Fri. (11-18-16) - Noon

Darien News (11-25-16) Fri. (11-18-16) - Noon

Wilton Villager (11-27-16) Fri. (11-18-16) 5 pm

Fairfield Citizen (11-25-16) Tues. (11-22-16) 3:00 pm

Westport News (11-25-16) Tues. (11-22-16) 3:00 pm

Publication Day: Ad Deadline
TMC - Savings Source (11-24-16) Fri. (11-11-16) 3:00 pm

Auto Friday (11-25-16) Mon. (11-21-16) - 5:00 pm

Auto Pix (11-25-16) Mon. (11-21-16) - 5:00 pm

Greenwich Real Estate (11-25-16) Tues. (11-22-16) - 5:00 pm

Stamford Real Estate (11-25-16) Tues. (11-22-16) - Noon

Danbury Auto (11-25-16) Mon. (11-21-16) - 5:00 pm

SMC - Yes (11-27-16) Mon. (11-14-16) 3:00 pm

GO (12-1-16) Wed. (11-23-16) -10:00 am

TMC - Savings Source (12-1-16) Tues. (11-22-16) 3:00 pm

Sunday Arts & Style (12-4-16) Tues. (11-15-16) - Noon

Feature Sections (Auto, GO!, etc)  
Ad Production Schedule:

* Offices will be closed on Thursday, November 24, 2016 
in celebration of Thanksgiving Day.




